
Contact

NAME

Balavender, Gale J.    860-859-2174 or 860-917-9024

Bondi, Ken bondi@snet.net

Burr, Elbert            44 Emerald Glen Ln., 860-887-9510, elbyburr@comcast.net

Butcher, TJ   860-859-1012

Butts, Betsy B.     860-859-0788

Chmielewski, Edward    

Griggs, Janet S.        jsgriggs@comcast.net

Houchin, John Sr. johnhousr@me.com

Len, Darrell 860-884-2754  or darrell_len@yahoo.com

Maiorano, Eugene R.    860-859-0558

Maiorano, Marcella C.   860-859-0558

McGannon-Kollman, Mary L.          860-859-3036 or mcgkol@yahoo.com

McKenney, Hugh III 860-303-0042

Munro, Pamela R.    pmunro@sbcglobal.net

Nortz, Michael F.        860-992-7952

Nortz, Rebecca A.       860-992-9545

Phillips, Linda F.        860-443-4367 or linda@naturesartvillage.com

Ross, Robert T. 270 Hartford Rd.

Rowthorn, Anne         860-961-3949 or  annerowthorn@gmail.com

Rucci, Matt  860-501-9191

Sabowski, Maryanne       sunflr345@aol.com

Shapere, Alfreda B.         860-859-1760

Sielman, Peter F.          369 West Rd.

Spang, Susan G.         suespang58@gmail.com

Weinschenker, Denise M. dweinschenker@yahoo.com

Wojcik, Dean
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